FZD•SERIES TM
F l o o d l i g h t  L u m i n a i r e
C l a s s  I , D i v i s i o n  1 / Z o n e  1  •  W i d e  B e a m  ( N E M A  7 x 6 )  a n d
N a r r o w  B e a m  L i g h t  D i s t r i b u t i o n  •  F l e x i b l e  M o u n t i n g
C E R T I F I C A T I O N S
A N D C O M P L I A N C E S
NEC/CEC
• Class I, Division 1, Groups B

• simple installation—requires only two
bolts to mount
• mounting flexibility—pole mount with
SFA6-XP pole mount adapter (shown below)
or wall or ceiling mount with FZD-KIT1
mounting accessory kit (shown above).
K E Y F E A T U R E S A N D B E N E F I T S
POLE MOUNT ADAPTER
D I M E N S I O N S (inches)O R D E R I N G I N F O R M A T I O N
To complete the catalog number, add option suffix(es) if desired.
Example: FZDS2NY400W/MT-S658
CATALOG NUMBER*
LAMP TYPE WATTS YOKE MOUNT WITH
3/4" NPT HUBS
WIDE-BEAM REFLECTOR—NEMA 7x6 DISTRIBUTION
High-Pressure Sodium 150** FZDS2NY150W/MT
250 FZDS2NY250W/MT
400 FZDS2NY400W/MT
Metal Halide 175 FZDM2NY175W/MT
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT
Pulse-Start Metal Halide 175 FZDM2NY175W/MT-S828
250 FZDM2NY250W/MT-S828
400 FZDM2NY400W/MT-S828
NARROW-BEAM REFLECTOR—SPOTLIGHT DISTRIBUTION
High-Pressure Sodium 150** FZDS2NY150N/MT
250 FZDS2NY250N/MT
400 FZDS2NY400N/MT
Metal Halide 175 FZDM2NY175N/MT
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT
Pulse-Start Metal Halide 175 FZDM2NY175N/MT-S828
250 FZDM2NY250N/MT-S828
400 FZDM2NY400N/MT-S828
*All FZD catalog numbers shown above are with multi-tap ballasts (120, 208, 240 & 277 V, 60 Hz).
The “MT” in the catalog number may be changed to any of the voltage suffixes listed below.
**150-watt HPS luminaires are furnished with ANSI spec/S55 ballasts for 55 V lamps.
V O L T A G E S U F F I X E S